PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

o A
o

3 (11)
4 (4)
5(12) |
6 (7)
7 (16)
8 (15)
9 (13) ‘ ‘
10 (1)
11

(14)

12
(10)

w0

14 (6)
15 (5)

16 (8)

1387-

21310-1

772-131

 320-928

50130-4

142565

= 268181-

412270-

41-2

550-857

6281-3

22434-2

218034-

513832-

8-13

172406

(R6) 17:05 YORK, 5f

Yorkshire Equine Practice Handicap (Class 3) (3YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

KODITIME (IRE) 289 D

b ¢ Kodiac - Eponastone

ROUNDHAY PARK 20D

ch g Mayson - Brave Mave

DOTTED SWISS (IRE) 17 D

b f Swiss Spirit - Luxuria

BILLY DYLAN (IRE)9 D

b g Excelebration - It's True

AREEN FAISAL (IRE) 20

ch g Bahamian Bounty - Yellow Trumpet

JOEGOGO (IRE)9D
b g Approve - Joyfullness

MARNIE JAMES 214 cD
b g Camacho - Privy Garden

RUMSHAK (IRE) 223 D

ch g Arcano - Scarlet Rosefinch

FOOL FOR YOU (IRE) 14 D

b f Lawman - Bosphorus Queen

ANGEL FORCE (IRE)9 CD
ch f Lethal Force - Indian Angel

DANDY'S BEANO (IRE) 27 D
ch f Dandy Man - Hear My Cry

KIMIFIVE (IRE) 11

ch g Born To Sea - Appletreemagic

MISTY SPIRIT 206

br f Swiss Spirit - Irrational

BOW BELLES 219D
ch f Kyllachy - Rockme Cockney

CHARMING GUEST (IRE) 13D

b f Kodiac - Na Zdorovie

LORD OF THE GLEN 21D
b g Orientor - Glenlini

39-8

39-7

39-2

39-1

39-1

39-0

38-13t

38-12

38-11

38-8

38-8

38-7

38-7

38-7h

38-7

38-7v

R L Moore
C G Cox

Lewis Edmunds (3)
N Tinkler

S M Levey
R Hannon

C J McGovern (5)
D O'Meara
D Tudhope
D O'Meara

J F Egan
P D Evans

Nathan Evans
| Jardine

P Mulrennan
M Dods

P McDonald
R A Fahey

S De Sousa
D C Griffiths

Nicola Currie (5)
K A Ryan

Hayley Turner
J Tuite

P Hanagan
R M H Cowell

Rachel Richardson
(3)
T D Easterby

Andrea Atzeni
M R Channon

Barry McHugh
J S Goldie

Long Handicap: Misty Spirit 8 - 6, Bow Belles 8 - 6, Charming Guest 8 - 6, Lord Of The Glen 8 - 6

90

85

84

84

83

82

81

80

77

77

76

76

76

76

76



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: KODITIME has underfoot conditions to suit on his seasonal reappearance and, on
his handicap debut, could be well treated off 91 with the booking of Ryan Moore a big positive.
Roundhay Park won well on his return to action at Ripon and is noted, while Dotted Swiss is respected
arriving in good nick and Charming Guest, at the opposite end of the handicap, brings some good form
to the table having finished third behind a useful type in novice company at Doncaster recently.

Top Tip: KODITIME (1)

Watch out for: ROUNDHAY PARK (2)
AT THE RACES

Ciowinload en the

\[NBIEIE  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Foosiore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



