

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 17:05 YORK, 5f

Yorkshire Equine Practice Handicap (Class 3) (3YO only)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (2)		1387-	KODITIME (IRE) 289 D b c Kodiac - Eponastone	39-8	R L Moore C G Cox	91
2 (3)	A	21310-1	ROUNDHAY PARK 20 D ch g Mayson - Brave Mave	39-7	Lewis Edmunds (3) N Tinkler	90
3 (11)		772-131	DOTTED SWISS (IRE) 17 D b f Swiss Spirit - Luxuria	39-2	S M Levey R Hannon	85
4 (4)		320-928	BILLY DYLAN (IRE) 9 D b g Excelebration - It's True	39-1	C J McGovern (5) D O'Meara	84
5 (12)		50130-4	AREEN FAISAL (IRE) 20 ch g Bahamian Bounty - Yellow Trumpet	39-1	D Tudhope D O'Meara	84
6 (7)		142565	JOEGOGO (IRE) 9 D b g Approve - Joyfullness	39-0	J F Egan P D Evans	83
7 (16)		268181-	MARNIE JAMES 214 CD b g Camacho - Privy Garden	3 8 - 13t	Nathan Evans I Jardine	82
3 (15)		412270-	RUMSHAK (IRE) 223 D ch g Arcano - Scarlet Rosefinch	3 8 - 12	P Mulrennan M Dods	81
9 (13)		41-2	FOOL FOR YOU (IRE) 14 D b f Lawman - Bosphorus Queen	3 8 - 11	P McDonald R A Fahey	80
10 (1)	*** ***	550-857	ANGEL FORCE (IRE) 9 CD ch f Lethal Force - Indian Angel	38-8	S De Sousa D C Griffiths	77
11 (14)		6281-3	DANDY'S BEANO (IRE) 27 D ch f Dandy Man - Hear My Cry	38-8	Nicola Currie (5) K A Ryan	77
12 (10)	M	22434-2	KIMIFIVE (IRE) 11 ch g Born To Sea - Appletreemagic	38-7	Hayley Turner J Tuite	76
13 (9)		218034-	MISTY SPIRIT 206 br f Swiss Spirit - Irrational	38-7	P Hanagan R M H Cowell	76
14 (6)	AR°	513832-	BOW BELLES 219 D ch f Kyllachy - Rockme Cockney	38-7h	Rachel Richardson (3) T D Easterby	76
15 (5)		8-13	CHARMING GUEST (IRE) 13 D b f Kodiac - Na Zdorovie	38-7	Andrea Atzeni M R Channon	76
16 (8)	**	172406	LORD OF THE GLEN 21 D b g Orientor - Glenlini	3 8 - 7v	Barry McHugh J S Goldie	76

ATR VERDICT: KODITIME has underfoot conditions to suit on his seasonal reappearance and, on his handicap debut, could be well treated off 91 with the booking of Ryan Moore a big positive. Roundhay Park won well on his return to action at Ripon and is noted, while Dotted Swiss is respected arriving in good nick and Charming Guest, at the opposite end of the handicap, brings some good form to the table having finished third behind a useful type in novice company at Doncaster recently.

Top Tip: KODITIME (1)

Watch out for: ROUNDHAY PARK (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



